
MIKADO
Gabi Peretto

Pendant fluorescent uplight lamp, with an aluminium structure, matt white painted. Diffusers are in polymeric material,
matt white. It is composed by three elements, connected with pivots that allow the movement and the vertical or

horizontal composition.
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±25°

100°

100°

cable lenght 3 m

MIKADO
Gabi Peretto

FLUO

Lamping
Source
Total power
Emission
Voltage
Materials

G5 T16 (FH-HO) 
21W + 28W + 35W 
up, diffused
120V
aluminium

Codes Structure Diffuseur
MIK PWW 51

Package
LxPxH (base) 31x14x245
Weight (base) 16,5

CODE# TYPE: PROJECT NAME:

31x14x245 (12.20x5.5x96.46”)
16.5kg (36.3lbs)

236cm
92.91”

196.5cm
77.36”

12cm
4.72”

100

178.5cm
70.28”
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Pendant fluorescent uplight lamp, with an aluminium structure, matt white painted. Diffusers are in polymeric material,
matt white. It is composed by three elements, connected with pivots that allow the movement and the vertical or

horizontal composition.
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